	2015-2016 FSBA NOMINATING COMMITTEE

CHAIR:		Joie Cadle, Immediate Past President
		Florida School Boards Association
	Orange County
	445 West Amelia Street
	Orlando, FL 32801
	407/376-0191-C
	407/317-3236-SBO
	407/317-3242-SBF
	joie.cadle@ocps.net 

REGION I – PANHANDLE
Maggie Lewis-Butler				Dr. Karen Pickles
Leon County					Madison County
419 Mercury Drive 				1162 SW Moseley Hall Road
Tallahassee, FL 32305				Madison, FL 32340
850.576.3308-H					850.253.5240-C
850.294.0729-C					850.973.5031-SBO
850.487.7110-SBO				850.973.5027-SBF
850.414.5194-SBF				karen.pickles@madisonmail.us 
lewisbutler@leonschools.net 

Alternate:
Jason Catalano
Walton County
43 North 4th Street
Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459
850.892.1100-SBO
850.892.1191-SBF
catalanoj@walton.k12.fl.us 

REGION II - CROWN
Chris Cowart					Angie Boynton
Levy County					Marion County
[bookmark: _GoBack]P. O. Drawer 129					512 S.E. Third Street
Bronson, FL 32621				Ocala, FL 34471
352.231.3451-C					352.694.2773-H
352.486.5231-SBO				352.817.9986-C
352.486.5237-SBF				352.671.7703-SBO
chris.cowart@levy.k12.fl.us 			352.671.7581-SBF
							angelia.boynton@marion.k12.fl.us 
Alternate:
Betsy Condon
Clay County
6880 Crystal Lake Road
Keystone Heights, FL 32656
352.672.0828-H
904.284.6510-SBO
904.284.6525-SBF
eacondon@oneclay.net 
REGION III - WEST CENTRAL
Jan Shoop						Lee Swift
Highlands County				Charlotte County
2661 Lakeview Drive				1064 Harbour Way Place
Sebring, FL 33870				Punta Gorda, FL 33983
863.471.1288-H					941.629.5857-H
863.381.4338-C					941.769.1157-C
863.471.5555-SBO				941.255.0808 ext. 3011-SBO
863.471.5600-SBF				941.255.7564-SBF
shoopj@highlands.k12.fl.us 			lee.swift@yourcharlotteschools.net 

Alternate:
Jane Goodwin
Sarasota County
1960 Landings Boulevard
Sarasota, FL 34231
941.496.8735-H
941.786.4738-C
941.927.9000-SBO
jane.goodwin@sarasotacountyschools.net 


REGION IV - EAST CENTRAL
Pam Gould						Ida Wright
Orange County					Volusia County
445 West Amelia Street			200 N. Clara Avenue
Orlando, FL 32801				DeLand, FL 32720
407.876.0988-H					386.734.7190-SBO
407.968.3508-C					386.734.2842-SBF
407.317.3236-SBO				iwright@volusia.k12.fl.us 
407.317.3242-SBF
Pamela.gould@ocps.net 

Alternate:
Karen Henderson
Brevard County
1725 Suffolk Court
Viera, FL 32955
321.609.9083-H
321.271.6329-C
321.633.1000 ext. 412-SBO
321.633.3620-SBF
Henderson.Karen@brevardschools.org 



REGION V - SOUTH
Christia “Li” Roberts				Marsha Powers
Martin County					Martin County
P. O. Box 1145					500 East Ocean Boulevard
Palm City, FL 34991				Stuart, FL 34994
772.219.1200 ext. 30510-SBO		772.219.1200 ext. 30514-SBO
772.219.1231-SBF				772.219.1231-SBF
robertscl@martin.k12.fl.us  			powersm@martin.k12.fl.us 

Alternate:
Karen Brill
Palm Beach County
3340 Forest Hill Boulevard, Suite C-316
West Palm Beach, FL 33406
561.222.1848-C
561.434.8139-SBO
561.434.7385-SBF
karen.brill@palmbeachschools.org 
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